

ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No.444 of 2015

Dr. SANDEEP SADASHIVRAO KANSURKAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 16/07/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, AOR
Ms. Isha Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Sumit P., Adv.
Mr. Rajsaheb Patil, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Subramonium Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. Rakesh Shyarma, Adv.
Ms. Shase, Adv.

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Amandeep Kaur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for by learned counsel for the
respondent, list the matter on 20th July, 2015.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

