

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 444/2015

Dr. SANDEEP SADASHIVRAO KANSURKAR & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for impleadment and stay and office report)

Date : 22/09/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Petitioner(s) Mr. B.H. Marlapalle, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amol B. Karande, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, AAG
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. R. Shase, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Saluja, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Harin P. Raval, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet the matter be listed on 29 th September, 2015
to enable Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Attorney General for
India to address the Court.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.09.23
17:17:10 IST
Reason:(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.(H.S. Parashar)
Court Master